

Post-Treatment Instructions Following Geneveve

- 1. While side effects from the Geneveve treatment are rare, the possible side effects can include: temporary swelling, pelvic discomfort, or redness in the treated area; mild, intermittent, discomfort during the procedure related to warmth/heat and/or cold; temporary vaginal discharge; temporary tingling in the treated region; brief allergic reaction or hypersensitivity.
- 2. For 48 hours following your treatment abstain from intercourse or insertion of any object, including tampons and douches.
- 3. Follow-up is generally done at one month and again at three months. The benefits of Geneveve are not immediate, however, over the next 3 months the body responds by gradually developing healthy, new collagen resulting in vaginal tissue being revitalized, improvement in sexual sensation and improvement in urinary control.
- 4. Please contact us at 910-256-4350 or email us at office@wilmingtondermatologycenter.com if you experience excess pain, swelling, or if you have any questions or concerns at all.